ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082

651-430-7900 Active Inmates as of: 1/21/2025 4:00:08 AM

‘Inmate Count: 129 ‘

‘Last Name
AKHIGBE

ANDERSON
ANDERSON
BACHELANI

BAUMAN
BJORK
BLAIR
CAHLANDER
CAMPBELL
CARDA
CARUSO

CASTILLA
PICHARDO

CATLIN
CHAMBERS
CHANG
CHAVEZ
CLARK
COLLINS

CRABTREE
CROSS
DAVIS
DAVIS
DEXTER
DIXON
EDWARDS

v1.0 11/22

First Name Mi JID # Booking Date |[Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘
Alfred Momoh J00019620 01/02/25 2501024 19
Ciara Lace J00001504 01/14/25 2501221 01/31/25 7
Erik Kristian J00003509 07/30/24 2407449 175
Zahir Mohamedna J00022172 08/05/24 2408086 169

zir
Danielle Nicole J00020394 01/10/25 2501155 01/18/25 11
Hunter Michael J00006087 01/09/25 2501138 12
William Termain J00022291 08/19/24 2408314 155
Raquel Danae J00019371 01/18/25 2501269 3
Celik Cee J00023511 01/13/25 2501201 8
Michael Larry J00019892 10/10/23 2310127 469
Mark Anthony J00017109 11/08/24 2411125 74
Giorgio Emmanuel J00023559 01/21/25 2501298 0
Zachary James J00011277 01/15/25 2501229 6
Gregory Allen J00020200 11/13/24 2411194 69
Soua J00020909 01/07/25 2501104 14
Tia Marie J00003136 10/23/24 2410339 90
Brittany Jacqueline  J00023552 01/20/25 2501288 1
Melvin Sidney J00018947 10/18/24 2410264 95

Wayne
Henry Leon J00007131 01/18/25 2501272 3
Julian Lamar J00023328 12/20/24 2412284 01/01/00 32
Ja Khayia Deloris J00021076 01/11/25 2501161 10
Mauryon Denise J00018208 01/07/25 2501108 02/04/25 14
Kamy Gwen JO0002900 06/18/24 2406261 217
Thomas Joseph JO0000616 01/01/25 2412431 01/01/00 20
Darryonna Charmail J00023548 01/19/25 2501282 2

Ebony
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<
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Active Inmates as of: 1/21/2025 4:00:08 AM

‘Inmate Count: 129

‘Last Name
ELLIS

EMERFOLL
ERICKSON
EVANS
GARCIA
GEISEN
GERACI
GOMEZ MUNOZ
GREENE
GREGG
GUNTER
GUZMAN
HARRIS

HER

HER

HICKS

HOGAN
HOLLANITSCH
HOLMIN
HOWARD

HTOO
ICARD
INCONTRI
IRLAS
JACKSON
JOHNSON

v1.0 11/22

First Name

James

Travis
Clay
Justin
Alejandro
August
Michael
Jose
Michael
Zachary
Edward
Bernardino
Carter
Lue

Va
Kaishon
Gregory
Edward
Scott

Sincere

Lu
Terence
Edoardo
Kayla
Ramone

Deshawn

MI

Daniel
Dechon

Terry
Luther
Grant
Rojas
Scott
Romeo
Samuel
John
Ryan
Carlton
Iv

Leon

Florian
William
Carl
Richard

Phillip
Almond

Kelly

Esperanza
Dj'zahn

Terrell

JID #
J00000220

J00014585
J00023356
J00022505
J00021189
J00014860
J00022263
J00012536
J00013532
J00023526
J00023532
J00007329
J00022882
JO0006899
J00022529
J00021954
JO0000039
J00015111
J00023073
J00023421

J00022235
JO0013005
J00023560
J00023524
J00022036
J00021353

Booking Date |Booking#

12/10/24

10/27/24
12/24/24
09/14/24
04/06/24
11/03/24
08/16/24
01/14/25
01/19/25
01/16/25
01/17/25
01/14/25
10/29/24
01/05/25
01/16/25
01/17/25
01/19/25
01/12/25
11/21/24
01/02/25

08/13/24
11/21/24
01/21/25
01/16/25
07/18/24
04/26/24

DATE 01/21/2025 TIME 04:00:08

2412139

2410404
2412336
2409228
2404065
2411051
2408259
2501220
2501279
2501246
2501250
2501217
2410434
2501075
2501245
2501257
2501283
2501191
2411315
2501023

2408206
2411323
2501296
2501237
2407276
2404376

Release Est. |# Days ‘

01/01/00

01/01/00

04/03/25

02/03/25

01/30/25

02/23/25
02/23/25
01/30/25

01/31/25
04/30/25

01/01/00

42

86
28
129
290
79
158

N bk~ 00NN

61
19

161
61

187
270
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082

‘Last Name
KAEMINGK

KANTEH
KNIGHT
KRAFT
LARA
LAWRENCE
LESTER

LEWIS
LEWIS
LIRA

LO

LYNCH
MALONE
MARTINEZ
MCBAIN
MEYERS
MOBLEY
MOE
MORRISON
MULARIE
MULWA
NELSON
NITCHALS
NJOLE
NORRING
OKERSTROM

651-430-7900 Active Inmates as of: 1/21/2025 4:00:08 AM
‘Inmate Count: 129 ‘
First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘
Kyle John J00023551 01/20/25 2501289 1
Mohamend J00021282 04/17/24 2404254 279
Jovan Joshua J00019406 08/11/23 2308131 529
Trayshawn Demarques J00015138 01/09/25 2501137 03/09/25 12
Dionicio Jr JO0000380 01/07/25 2501109 14
Samantha Jo JO0009579 01/17/25 2501256 4
Amarjah Anthony J00020461 12/22/23 2312337 396
Lezah

Shawn Eric J00020372 12/10/23 2312150 408
Shawn Eric J00020557 01/05/24 2401075 382
Manuel Antonio J00018157 12/19/24 2412275 03/04/25 33
Nou Ku J00017825 01/14/25 2501219 7
Corvez Jamal J00023555 01/20/25 2501291 1
Devione Leeante J00020400 03/12/24 2403142 315
Quintana Joe J00022681 10/20/24 2410302 93
James Arthur J00022021 07/17/24 2407255 188
Christopher Benjamin J00000164 12/20/24 2412286 32
Douglas Levon JO0019931 10/15/23 2310204 464
Jerry Joice J00009143 12/30/24 2412409 22
Brent J00021796 06/20/24 2406292 215
Tim Joseph J00015157 01/15/25 2501233 01/23/25 6
Matthew Mwanthi J00010780 01/06/25 2501094 15
Terry Scott J00021964 07/11/24 2407169 194
Joseph Allen J00023475 01/09/25 2501134 12
Pendo Bryson J00023535 01/17/25 2501263 4
Dustin James J00023114 01/14/25 2501215 7
Dane William J00017753 07/15/24 2407216 03/12/25 190
Dakar Manuel J00023465 01/07/25 2501107 14

ORTIZ
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 1/21/2025 4:00:08 AM

‘Inmate Count: 129

‘Last Name
OWEN

OWENS
PAFFEL
PEROUZA
PETERSON
POLLARI
PORTILLO

RAUSCHNOT

RELLER
RICE

RIVAS CRUZ

ROBINSON
RODE
RUSSELL
SCHMITZ
SCOTT
SCURLOCK

SEALS

SHAW
SHEA
SHOFFNER
SHORTER
SIMMONS
SOFIE
STOBER
TIDMORE

v1.0 11/22

First Name
Dylan
Daishawna
Roman
Mandela
Nathan
Andrew
Jose

Todd
Dennis
Jamaal
Fernando
Margaret
Alex

Molly
Courtney
Michael

Talon
Daevin

Chris
Nickolas
Sharon
Deontai
Dylan
Hollie
Christopher
Carl

Ml
Kenneth

Kenyatta
Kenwood
Khwana
Samuel
Curtis
Antonio
Jermy
Steven
Rashad

Sue
William
Anne
Lynn
Joseph

Diago
Cameron

Jartarin
Monte

O'brien
Wilson
Viola
Michael Eric
Robert
Marie

Jon

Edward

JID #
J00018664

J00023065
J00019935
J00009185
J00011244
J00020671
J00022611
J00021455
JO0007394
J00021647
J00023558
J00017845
JO0009358
J00022768
J00023556
J00023414
J00017382

J00020689

J00018568
J00011845
J00023546
J00022884
J00019211
J00016266
JO0008068
J00022991

Booking Date |Booking#

01/20/25
11/19/24
11/15/24
12/02/24
01/12/25
10/14/24
11/07/24
01/20/25
01/09/25
09/03/24
01/21/25
01/09/25
01/09/25
10/16/24
01/20/25
01/01/25
01/09/25

01/17/25

04/30/23
09/11/24
01/19/25
10/29/24
07/16/23
01/13/25
01/05/25
11/10/24

DATE 01/21/2025 TIME 04:00:08

2501293
2411293
2411233
2412033
2501195
2410211
2411105
2501290
2501136
2409045
2501297
2501140
2501135
2410232
2501292
2501014
2501146

2501255

2304430
2409177
2501280
2410438
2307241
2501200
2501071
2411160

Release Est. |# Days ‘

01/01/00

02/16/25

01/21/25

02/09/25

1
63
67
50
9
99
75
1
12
140

12

12

97

20

12

632

132

84
555

16
72
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 1/21/2025 4:00:08 AM

‘Inmate Count: 129 ‘
‘Last Name First Name |MI JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days ‘
TRAXLER Vernon Quinton J00011087 01/16/25 2501242 5
VANBEEK Jayson Robert J00022608 09/25/24 2409409 118
VANFLEET Scott Gordon J00019341 11/23/24 2411358 59
VANG Blong J00022885 10/29/24 2410439 84
VANG Chee Nu J00020771 01/05/25 2501072 16
VANG Jeff Lee J00022937 11/03/24 2411046 79
WALKER Jermaine Orlando J00020447 01/15/25 2501230 6
WASHINGTON Kaylin Lee J00023061 11/19/24 2411284 63
WASHINGTON Thomas Marvin J00023314 12/18/24 2412263 34
WATKINS Desean Curtis Robel J00023370 12/27/24 2412364 25
WEISS Samantha Lynn J00019432 01/20/25 2501295 1
WELLS Jonathon Ray J00001494 12/19/24 2412277 33
WHIGHAM Isaiah Alan J00017073 01/10/25 2501153 03/21/25 11
WILEY Krystianna Monae J00022064 12/23/24 2412320 29
Amore
WILLIAMS Jamar J00020534 01/13/25 2501205 01/31/25 8
WILLIAMS Tamonna Lashae J00023557 01/20/25 2501294 1
WISHCOP- Makaya Rae J00019885 01/13/25 2501202 8
SUNDBERG
WORWA Sarah Marie J00023543 01/19/25 2501276 2
WUNDERLICH Trevor Joseph J00009455 09/18/24 2409284 125
XIONG Blong J00019938 01/17/25 2501254 4
XIONG Chengxeng J00009197 07/05/24 2407068 200
YANG Yeng J00023318 12/19/24 2412259 33
YORK Cory James J00018017 01/20/25 2501287 1
YOUNG Christopher Alan J00023084 11/22/24 2411340 60
ZUEHLKE Nancy Ann J00023393 12/30/24 2412410 03/19/25 22
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